52km

27km

1 Salaris Filippo
2 Tuveri Dario
3 Aresu Marco
4 Kelleter Bruno
5 Kjaer Harriet
6 Mura Teodoro
7 Di Cosimo Enrico
8 Rais Gianluca
9 Vespa Fabio
10 Moussebois Eric

11 Prompicai Paolo Emanuele

12 Addari Paola

13 Sedda Ivan

14 Vacca Marco

15 Gervasoni Stefano
16 Satta Santino

17 Bruyere Didier

18 Buttau Walter

19 Vidili Isabella

20 Gattus Simone

21 Ragatzu Giuseppe
22 Mannai Mauro
23 Cabras Silvio

24 Arba Gianpietro
25 Anania Gennaro
26 Cossu Andrea

27 Maini Luca

28 Cerniglia Franco
29 Zuccarino Enrico
30 Hahn Konstanze
31 Cannuccia Maria Teresa
32 Deluigi Graziano
33 Mandis Stefano
34 Grussu Luana

35 Sau Pier Aldo

36 Costi Paolo

37 Aresu Daniel

38 Carta Paolo

39 Bruccoleri Paolo
40 Cogotti Tiziano
41 Melis Marco

42 Cambuli Luigi

43 Porcu Federico
44 Perdisci Ariana
45 Haouchine Hassn
46 Donatiello Simone
47 D Elia Lorenzo

48 Ullman Chris

49 Casu Agnese

50 Loi Rossano

51 Mathonet Pascale
52 Del Ciello Luciano
53 Puddu Silvana

54 Zuddas Alice

55 Secci Paolo

56 Deidda Melania
57 Scarpa Franco

58 Ardau Alessandra
59 Ortwein Patrik
60 Cannas Paolo

1 Gheduzzi Roberto
2 Sini Emanuele

PODISTICA AMATORI OLBIA

MARGIANI TEAM ASD

TEAM TRAIL SALMING BELGIUM
LIFEFOOD SPORT TEAM

ARTZIA ASD

ARTZIA ASD

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

RT SPRIMONT
BAUDENASCA

ARTZIA

VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
PODISTICA SASSARI
ARTZIA ASD

SOC. ATLETICA TEMPIO PAUSANIA
BAUDENASCA

ARTZIA ASD

ATLETICA VERBANO

ARTZIA ASD
ROMAECOMARATONA

ARTZIA ASD

ASD ROMAECOMARATONA
POLISPORTIVA GONONE DORGALI

PAO OLBIA
ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

RTSPRIMONT

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA STEZZANO

GLESPORT A.S.D

RTSPRIMONT
ARTZIA ASD

ULLMATH
ARTZIA ASD

ULLMATH
ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA
SARDEGNA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

ATLETICA CAPRAIA E LIMITE

POL. A.S.D. PHOENIX

ASSORAIDER CAGLIARI 24

MUD AND SNOW
TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI

04:54:31 M
05:25:40 M
05:36:58 M
05:41:33 M
05:45:21 F
05:45:23 M
05:55:23 M
05:57:00 M
05:57:02 M
06:06:46 M
06:12:08 M
06:12:19 F
06:16:47 M
06:17:01 M
06:22:21 M
06:22:26 M
06:28:39 M
06:30:11 M
06:34:36 F
06:36:45 M
06:37:50 M
06:42:03 M
06:47:08 M
06:47:13 M
06:49:42 M
06:50:13 M
06:50:57 M
06:52:48 M
06:52:59 M
06:53:28 F
07:01:18 F
07:04:30 M
07:05:15 M
07:09:00 F
07:09:03 M
07:12:00 M
07:12:55 M
07:20:22 M
07:21:53 M
07:22:22 M
07:24:10 M
07:32:00 M
07:32:41 M
07:35:21 F
07:36:28 M
07:42:09 M
07:50:30 M
07:54:40 M
08:23:32 F
08:33:30 M
08:35:04 F
08:35:08 M
08:56:39 F
09:02:11 F
09:02:21 M
09:11:06 F
09:15:18 M
09:32:54 F
09:54:26 M
09:54:29 M

02:29:52 M
02:46:11 M



3 Aresti Amedeo

4 Pani Andrea

5 Melis Davide

6 Paonessa Mario

7 Perra Cristian

8 Biggio Luigi

9 Todde Angelo
10 Fornea Roberto
11 Obinu Sandro

12 Pagani Alessandro Cristiano

13 Tiana Antonello

14 Melis Filippo

15 Cortesini Lorenzo
16 Depau Francesco
17 Zaccheddu Giuseppe
18 Cantara Leonarda
19 Pittau Sergio

20 Porcu Gianluca

21 Canalicchio Maurizio
22 Mannai Stefano
23 Porcu Lauro

24 Mascia Gabriele
25 Plaisant Matteo

26 Dessi' Marco

27 Damato Alessandro
28 Pitzanti Dionigi

29 Uda Giovanni

30 Tradori Nicola

31 Satta Luigi

32 Mannoni Luca

33 Burruni Riccardo
34 Mereu Stefano

35 Marconi Andrea
36 D'Anzeo Attilio

37 Madau Massimo
38 Lai Luca

39 Mele Ivan Antonio
40 Mameli Patrizio

41 Manunta Ottavio
42 Tolis Paolo

43 Cappai Gabriella
44 Contu Erminia

45 Asuni Marco

46 Meloni Giovanni
47 Schiavo Michele
48 Murgioni Davide
49 Urru Giovanni

50 Montalbano Enrico
51 Cannas Cristiana Katia
52 Paoletti Enzo Amedeo
53 Fonnesu Andrea
54 Todde Andrea

55 Greco Marco

56 Melis Gianluca

57 Moi Alice

58 Atzeni Antonio

59 Pisanu Mario

60 Spiga Davide

61 Boi Barbara

62 Piano Antonio

63 Sirigu Fabio

64 Spettu Adriano

65 Frau Stefano

66 Sarais Fabio

67 Pinna Enrico

MARGIANI TEAM ASD
RUNCARD
ZEROXCUSES

IMSA
ASD CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

A.S.D. G.S. ATLETICA CAPOTERRA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SOLARUSSA

BARBUTI RUNNING AND CYCLING TEAM ASD
ATLETICA LEGGERA ARBOREA

ATLETICA 4 MORI
MARGIANI TEAM ASD

MARGIANI TEAM ASD
LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

AMATORI TERRALBA
ASD CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
SARRABUS RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA SOLARUSSA
SARDINIA SMERALDA TRAILA.S.D.
ASD ATLETICA PULA
ALGUERUNNERS A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. ATLETICA CAPOTERRA

ATLETICA 4 MORI
TRIATHLON TARANTO
ALGUERUNNERS A.S.D.

MARGIANI TEAM ASD

BARBUTI RUNNING AND CYCLING TEAM

POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000

MARGIANI TEAM ASD
ASD CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
BARBUTI RUNNING AND CYCLING TEAM ASD

ASD CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
DELTARUNNING - SS - (HAMMER)
ASD ATLETICA PULA

CAMBIASO RISSO

GS.

ASD SIURGUS DONIGALA

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
G.S. PIONIERI MARMILLA MOGORO
ATLETICA 4 MORI

MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO

02:53:25 M
02:54:32 M
02:55:04 M
03:05:58 M
03:06:15 M
03:07:15 M
03:07:33 M
03:07:45 M
03:08:03 M
03:10:36 M
03:12:34 M
03:15:35 M
03:19:16 M
03:20:26 M
03:21:05 M
03:23:05 F
03:23:11 M
03:23:22 M
03:23:25 M
03:23:40 M
03:23:42 M
03:23:46 M
03:23:48 M
03:24:49 M
03:28:53 M
03:30:50 M
03:31:45 M
03:32:14 M
03:32:44 M
03:33:16 M
03:34:03 M
03:34:04 M
03:34:07 M
03:35:23 M
03:37:49 M
03:39:08 M
03:39:12 M
03:40:00 M
03:42:26 M
03:43:11 M
03:43:19 F
03:43:50 F
03:44:28 M
03:45:41 M
03:45:44 M
03:46:19 M
03:47:58 M
03:50:07 M
03:50:13 F
03:51:34 M
03:51:37 M
03:52:16 M
03:52:42 M
03:53:38 M
03:53:46 F
03:55:44 M
03:56:10 M
03:56:26 M
03:56:37 F
03:59:34 M
04:00:41 M
04:02:47 M
04:02:58 M
04:04:27 M
04:04:48 M



68 Ferrari Tatiana
69 Pierro Luca

70 Soro Sergio

71 Pitzanti Marco
72 Bacchiddu Alessia
73 Perra Andrea

74 Defraia Pierpaolo
75 Masala Vittorio
76 Murgia Paolo

77 Marras Corrado
78 Cappai Emanuele
79 Croce Paolo

80 Musu Manuela
81 Mastinu Laura

82 Firinu Fabio

83 Zonza Massimiliano
84 Peres Richard

85 Baffa Scinelli Giovanni

86 Bailly Coraline
87 Schaffrath Ginette
88 Bachis Graziano
89 Fenu Carlo
90 Bartolucci Germana
91 Coradduzza Giorgio
92 Giacchi Francesco
93 Grasso Fabio
94 Pisano Daniela
95 Maviglia Pasquale
96 Demuru Giuseppe
97 Dedoni Antonio
98 Sabiu lvan
99 Schirru Fernando
100 Sacré Stéphanie
101 Saiu Fabrizio
102 Scibilia Marina
103 Multineddu Roberta
104 Zeullo Massimiliano
105 Perra Maria Rosa
106 Perra Paola
107 Mascia Wilma
108 Senes Gianfranco
109 Moreggio Claudio
110 Asara Ines
111 Pes Enrico
112 Abis Veronica
113 Nieddu Angela

114 Piras Matteo Onorato

115 Nami Daniela

116 Farigu Claudia

117 Deriu Benedetto
118 Bagnacani Carlotta

BLUE TRIBUNE
SARRABUS RUNNERS

ARTZIA ASD
ASD CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

A.S.D. G.S. ATLETICA CAPOTERRA
ASD ATLETICA PULA

ASD RUNNERS

MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO

ZITTO E CORRI MASTER TEAM CARBONIA

RTSPRIMONT

SULCIS CARBONIA
ARTZIA ASD

RUNNERS ORISTANO
ASD CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ASD CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

SARDEGNA TRAIL RUNNING

HAMMER ATLETICA SASSARI

ATLETICA TEMPIO PAUSANIA

POL. ASD PHOENIX

POL. ASD PHOENIX
ATL LEGG ARBOREA

ASD ATLETICA PULA

ASSORAIDER SEZ. CA 24

PASSO CAPPONI

04:07:01 F
04:07:33 M
04:08:57 M
04:09:00 M
04:11:04 F
04:11:31 M
04:14:16 M
04:16:13 M
04:16:19 M
04:16:52 M
04:18:04 M
04:18:09 M
04:18:15 F
04:19:06 F
04:19:10 M
04:20:40 M
04:23:54 M
04:24:58 M
04:25:09 F
04:25:12 F
04:26:29 M
04:26:40 M
04:26:43 F
04:28:18 M
04:29:40 M
04:29:55 M
04:30:05 F
04:30:07 M
04:31:15 M
04:31:35 M
04:40:24 M
04:41:22 M
04:47:12 F
04:47:16 M
04:51:21 F
04:54:48 F
04:54:57 M
04:55:10 F
05:04:20 F
05:08:03 F
05:08:06 M
05:11:30 M
05:11:51 F
05:13:29 M
05:19:07 F
05:19:09 F
05:24:41 M
05:25:04 F
05:26:22 F
05:26:48 M
05:48:12 F



